Public Rate Design Methodology (PRDM)

Workshop #9

Formal Comment Clarification & Initial Proposal Summary Changes

Meeting 9 a.m. -3 p.m.

2838 October 8, 2024




9:15

9a.m.
9:15
10:30
10:40
12:00
1:00
2:00

2:10

10:30
10:40
12:00
1:00
2:00
2:10
3:00

Welcome introduction, timeline & next steps

Clarification, discussion & summary

Clarification, discussion & summary

Clarification, discussion & summary

Conclusion

Note: times are approximate and may change based on how the discussion goes

October 8, 2024

BREAK

LUNCH

BREAK

Scott Reed

Team
Team
Team

Team

RATE METHODOLOGY 23&8

2



B

N N E V

(@]
Timeline

Jan Feb Mar Apr W Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov

Next up

Project

Development|

Formal Comment Review & Prepare Initial Proposal _

WS 9: Clarification & Initial Proposal Summary (Oct 8) ‘
Scheduling Conference: 7(i) Process (Oct 28) *
FRN Published (Nov 13)

Prehearing Conference & Initial Proposal Posted (Nov 15) *

' WS 1. Education, Cleanup Sections 1,7,11 and Unit Foundations (Jan 9)
' WS 2: Chapter 2, 3 (Jan 24)
' WS 3: Chapter5 (Feb 21)
WG 1: (Mar7)
( ws4: Chapters 5,6 (Mar 19)
WG 2: (Apr23)
' WS 5: Chapter 8 (Apr29)
WG 3: (May 23)
' WS 6. Chapters 9, 10 (May 28)
WG 4: (June 11)
. WS 7: Chapters 12, 13 (June 21)
WG 5 (July 9)

' WS 8. Rough Draft Sharing (Aug 1)

" Aug1-Sep30  Formal Comment Period

WG 6: first draft published and check in (Aug 14)

October 8, 2024 RATE METHODOLOGY 285278



	�Public Rate Design Methodology (PRDM)�Workshop #9�Formal Comment Clarification & Initial Proposal Summary Changes�Meeting 9 a.m. – 3 p.m.
	Agenda	
	Timeline	

