

## Public Rate Design Methodology (PRDM)

Workshop #9

Formal Comment Clarification & Initial Proposal Summary Changes

Meeting 9 a.m. - 3 p.m.





## **Agenda**

Time Start	Time End	Topic	Presenter(s)
9 a.m.	9:15	Welcome introduction, timeline & next steps	Scott Reed
9:15	10:30	Clarification, discussion & summary	Team
10:30	10:40	BREAK	
10:40	12:00	Clarification, discussion & summary	Team
12:00	1:00	LUNCH	
1:00	2:00	Clarification, discussion & summary	Team
2:00	2:10	BREAK	
2:10	3:00	Conclusion	Team
Note: times are approximate and may shape been an how the discussion ages			

Note: times are approximate and may change based on how the discussion goes

## **Timeline**

